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Properties

Anzahl benétigter Halter:
Farbe:

H (mm):

Variants

Code
900032000
900031200
90003500
900031000

L (mm)
1975
1177
493
987

€0.00*

Prices incl. VAT plus shipping costs

Art nr.: 900032000

passend flur Sichtlagerkasten, pulverbeschichtet

4
RAL 7035 lichtgrau
456

PU

1 Stick
1 Stuck
1 Stick
1 Stuck

Price/PU
€0.00
€0.00
€0.00
€0.00

Support and counselling via: +49371-5267-0 Mon-Fri, 7 am - 5 pm


tel:+4952670

Code L (mm) PU Price/PU
900031500 1482 1 Stiick €0.00

Support and counselling via: +49371-5267-0 Mon-Fri, 7 am - 5 pm


tel:+4952670

